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**** IMPORTANT MESSAGE ****

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all modules connected
to the Qualification, optional and core.

You should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step where your
registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly.

**********

Core Modules

Semester 1

CM50020

CM554

CM555

CM5037

Understanding Social Media

Imaging 

Audio and Sound Design 

Emerging Media Praxis

5 Credits 

10 Credits

10 Credits

5 Credits

 

Semester 2

https://www.dcu.ie/print/pdf/node/100341


CM5040

CM558

CM595

CM553

Visual Design

Moving Image and Video Production 

Project Plan and Management

Responsive Media

10 Credits

10 Credits

5 Credits

10 Credits

Autumn Semester
 

CM5670 Major Project 20 Credits

 

Optional Modules
Semester 2

Please select one of the following modules:

CM5011

CM5360

CM531

Social Media: Structures, Practices and Applications

Media Audiences and Consumption

Screenwriting

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

Additional Non-Contributing
Modules

You may choose the following non-contributing module, the marks for which will
not contribute to your final degree award.



The Uaneen Module (UM405) is a non-contributing, optional, extra-
curricular module with a portfolio assessment. For full details on this

module please visit - http://www.dcu.ie/uaneen/index.shtml

UM405 Uaneen Non-Contributing Modules 5 Credits 
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