MSc in Emerging Media Course Short Code MSCEM Course Year

1

Course Offering: 01

Print PDF

**** IMPORTANT MESSAGE ****

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all modules connected to the Qualification, optional and core.

You should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step where your registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly.

Core Modules

Semester 1

CM50020	Understanding Social Media	5 Credits
CM554	Imaging	10 Credits
CM555	Audio and Sound Design	10 Credits
CM5037	Emerging Media Praxis	5 Credits

Semester 2

CM5040	Visual Design	10 Credits
CM558	Moving Image and Video Production	10 Credits
CM595	Project Plan and Management	5 Credits
CM553	Responsive Media	10 Credits

Autumn Semester

CM5670 Major Project	20 Credits
----------------------	------------

Optional Modules

Semester 2

Please select one of the following modules:

CM5011	Social Media: Structures, Practices and Applications	5 Credits
CM5360	Media Audiences and Consumption	5 Credits
CM531	Screenwriting	5 Credits

Additional Non-Contributing Modules

You may choose the following non-contributing module, the marks for which will not contribute to your final degree award.

The Uaneen Module (UM405) is a non-contributing, optional, extracurricular module with a portfolio assessment. For full details on this module please visit - http://www.dcu.ie/uaneen/index.shtml

UM405	Uaneen Non-Contributing Modules
-------	---------------------------------

Last Reviewed: 5 April 2023